Triathlon®
All-Polyethylene Tibial Component
  Surgical Protocol Addendum
Posterior Stabilizing (PS)
and Condylar Stabilizing (CS)
Indications   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .2
Introduction  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .3
Implant Offering and Dimensions  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .4

  Total Quantity  34
20
Triathlon All-Polyethylene Tibial Component
  Surgical Protocol Addendum
C
a
ta
lo
g
Triathlon Size 3-6 PS Femoral & Tibial Trialing Kit Contents
Triathlon Size 3-6 CR Femoral & Tibial Trialing Kit Contents
 Catalog # Description Sizes Qty
5511-T-X01 Triathlon PS Femoral Trial Left X=3, 4, 5, and 6 4
5511-T-X02 Triathlon PS Femoral Trial Right X=3, 4, 5, and 6 4
5532-T-X09A Triathlon PS Tibial Insert Trial - 9mm X=3, 4, 5, and 6 4
5532-T-X11A Triathlon PS Tibial Insert Trial - 11mm X=3, 4, 5, and 6 4
5532-T-X13A Triathlon PS Tibial Insert Trial - 13mm X=3, 4, 5, and 6 4
5532-T-X16A Triathlon PS Tibial Insert Trial - 16mm X=3, 4, 5, and 6 4
5532-T-X19A Triathlon PS Tibial Insert Trial - 19mm X=3, 4, 5, and 6 4
6541-5-71X MIS PS Box Cutting Guide X=3, 4, 5, and 6 4
6541-8-009 Triathlon 3-6 PS Upper Tray 1
6541-8-109 Triathlon 3-6 PS Lower Tray 1
6541-9-000 Triathlon Case 1
5510-T-X01 Triathlon CR Femoral Trial Left X=3, 4, 5, and 6 4
5510-T-X02 Triathlon CR Femoral Trial Right X=3, 4, 5, and 6 4
5530-T-X09A Triathlon CR Tibial Insert Trial - 9mm X=3, 4, 5, and 6 4
5530-T-X11A Triathlon CR Tibial Insert Trial - 11mm X=3, 4, 5, and 6 4
5530-T-X13A Triathlon CR Tibial Insert Trial - 13mm X=3, 4, 5, and 6 4
5530-T-X16A Triathlon CR Tibial Insert Trial - 16mm X=3, 4, 5, and 6 4
5530-T-X19A Triathlon CR Tibial Insert Trial - 19mm X=3, 4, 5, and 6 4
6541-8-008 Triathlon 3-6 CR Upper Tray 1
6541-8-108 Triathlon 3-6 CR Lower Tray 1
6541-9-000 Triathlon Case 1
  Total Quantity  35

 Catalog # Description Sizes Qty
5511-T-X01 Triathlon PS Femoral Trial Left X=2 and 7 2
5511-T-X02 Triathlon PS Femoral Trial Right X=2 and 7 2
5532-T-X09A Triathlon PS Tibial Insert Trial - 9mm X=2 and 7 2
5532-T-X11A Triathlon PS Tibial Insert Trial - 11mm X=2 and 7 2
5532-T-X13A Triathlon PS Tibial Insert Trial - 13mm X=2 and 7 2
5532-T-X16A Triathlon PS Tibial Insert Trial - 16mm X=2 and 7 2
5532-T-X19A Triathlon PS Tibial Insert Trial - 19mm X=2 and 7 2
6541-1-70XE Express 4:1 Cutting Block (Optional) X=2 and 7 2
6541-5-71X MIS PS Box Cutting Guide X=2 and 7 2
6541-2-078 Size 7-8 Keel Punch (Optional) 1
6541-2-60X Universal Tibial Template (Optional) X=2 and 7 2
6541-8-022 Triathlon 2 & 7 PS Upper Tray 1
6541-9-000 Triathlon Case 1
5531-T-X09 Triathlon CS Tibial Insert Trial - 9mm X=1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, and 8 8
5531-T-X11 Triathlon CS Tibial Insert Trial - 11mm X=1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, and 8 8
5531-T-X13 Triathlon CS Tibial Insert Trial - 13mm X=1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, and 8 8
5531-T-X16 Triathlon CS Tibial Insert Trial - 16mm X=1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, and 8 8
5531-T-X19 Triathlon CS Tibial Insert Trial - 19mm X=1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, and 8 8
5531-T-X22 Triathlon CS Tibial Insert Trial - 22mm X=1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, and 8 8
5531-T-X25 Triathlon CS Tibial Insert Trial - 25mm X=1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, and 8 8
6541-8-301 CS Trials Sterilization Tray 1
6541-9-000 Triathlon Case 1
  Total Quantity  23
  Total Quantity  58
23
C
a
ta
lo
g
Triathlon All-Polyethylene Tibial Component
 Catalog # Description Sizes Qty
5535-A-X09 PS All-Polyethylene Tibial Component 9mm X = 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 and 8 8
5535-A-X11 PS All-Polyethylene Tibial Component 11mm X = 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 and 8 8
5535-A-X13 PS All-Polyethylene Tibial Component 13mm X = 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 and 8 8
5535-A-X16 PS All-Polyethylene Tibial Component 16mm X = 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 and 8 8
5534-A-X09 CS All-Polyethylene Tibial Component 9mm X = 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 and 8 8
5534-A-X11 CS All-Polyethylene Tibial Component 11mm X = 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 and 8 8
5534-A-X13 CS All-Polyethylene Tibial Component 13mm X = 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 and 8 8
5534-A-X16 CS All-Polyethylene Tibial Component 16mm X = 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7 and 8 8
  Total Quantity  64
Triathlon All-Polyethylene Tibial Component
  Surgical Protocol Addendum
Notes